
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fonts used: Futura Md BT, Futura Hv BT. 
 
Cards status: 

SK63-1 instructions card confirmed. 
SK49-2 flipper button card confirmed. 
SK49-3 flipper button card confirmed. 

If you have any other information about these cards, please send a readable picture or scan to me. 
 
Enjoy and have fun, 

Peter 
www.inkochnito.nl 

 
 

 
Top special when lit rollover awards 1 replay after the word Jack 
  is completed. 
The two special when lit holes award 1 replay after Jill is com- 
  pleted. 
The extra special when lit hole awards from 1 to 10 replays as in- 
  dicated, after the words Jack’n Jill have been completed. 
1 REPLAY AWARDED AT THE FOLLOWING SCORES: 
550,000 650,000 750,000 
570,000 670,000 770,000 
600,000 700,000 800,000 
620,000 720,000 

JACK’N JILL SK63-1 

5  CENTS 5  BALLS INSTRUCTIONS 

  

SK49-3 

AT SIDE OF GAMEAT SIDE OF GAMEAT SIDE OF GAMEAT SIDE OF GAME    

LOOKLOOKLOOKLOOK    

FORFORFORFOR    

BUTTONBUTTONBUTTONBUTTON    

SK49-2 

LOOKLOOKLOOKLOOK    

    FORFORFORFOR    

AT SIDE OF GAMEAT SIDE OF GAMEAT SIDE OF GAMEAT SIDE OF GAME    

BUTTONBUTTONBUTTONBUTTON    


